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CAMPIONATO ITALIANO MOTOCROSS MX1 - MX2

Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day
6 02:09.926 08:44:46.112
Po. 1 -# 728 MONTICELLI I. - KTM Po. 11 - # 154 SCHITO J. - Husqvarna
1 02:25.674 08:32:25.490 Po. 6 - # 60 TOCCACELI B. - Honda 1 02:33.381 08:35:35.491
2 02:14.170 08:34:39.660 1 02:37.803 08:34:56.118 2 02:15.166 08:37:50.657
3 02:21.792 08:37:01.452 2 02:15.904 08:37:12.022 3 02:12.646 08:40:03.303
4 02:09.566 08:39:11.018 3 02:12.995 08:39:25.017 4 02:30.185 08:42:33.488
5 02:33.080 08:41:44.098 4 02:23.782 08:41:48.799 5 02:10.676 08:44:44.164
6 02:07.285 08:43:51.383 5 02:10.324 08:43:59.123
Po. 12 - # 95 FURLOTTI S. - KTM
7 02:36.558 08:46:27.941 6 02:10.074 08:46:09.197
1 02:42.288 08:34:14.722
Po. 2 - # 211 LAPUCCI N. - Husgvarna Po. 7 - #16 RECCHIA N. - Yamaha 2 02:17.750 08:36:32.472
1 02:48.851 08:33:12.771 1 02:52.258 08:34:05.407 3 02:36.282 08:39:08.754
2 02:37.764 08:35:50.535 2 02:16.651 08:36:22.058 4 02:19.817 08:41:28.571
3 02:14.636 08:38:05.171 3 04:09.784 08:40:31.842 5 02:10.694 08:43:39.265
4 02:28.805 08:40:33.976 4 02:10.128 08:42:41.970 6 02:45.070 08:46:24.335
5 02:09.170 08:42:43.146 5 02:21.429 08:45:03.399
Po. 13 - # 722 MANTOVANI M. - KTM
6 03:47.313 08:46:30.459
Po. 8 - # 69 WALKER K. - Suzuki 1 02:40.855 08:32:47.484
Po. 3 - # 622 RAVERA L. - Yamaha 1 02:55.106 08:33:40.460 2 02:25.671 08:35:13.155
1 06:12.440 08:39:14.976 2 02:43.288 08:36:23.748 3 02:23.517 08:37:36.672
2 03:14.652 08:42:29.628 3 02:55.027 08:39:18.775 4 02:13.441 08:39:50.113
3 02:09.650 08:44:39.278 4 02:10.410 08:41:29.185 5 02:33.628 08:42:23.741
4 02:10.309 08:46:49.587 5 02:10.899 08:43:40.084 6 02:10.746 08:44:34.487
6 02:53.320 08:46:33.404 7 02:11.050 08:46:45.537
Po. 4 - # 313 ISDRAELE T. - KTM
1 02:33.059 08:32:42.327 Po. 9 - # 28 FURLOTTI C. - KTM Po. 14 - # 747 CERVELLIN M. - Honda
2 02:15.476 08:34:57.803 1 02:28.895 08:36:01.229 1 02:44.053 08:35:33.686
3 02:28.582 08:37:26.385 2 02:12.361 08:38:13.590 2 02:15.023 08:37:48.709
4 02:50.242 08:40:16.627 B] 02:29.864 08:40:43.454 3 02:13.007 08:40:01.716
5 02:10.013 08:42:26.640 4 02:10.419 08:42:53.873 4 02:11.586 08:42:13.302
6 02:09.824 08:44:36.464 5 02:28.680 08:45:22.553 5 02:13.964 08:44:27.266
Po. 5 - #771 CROCIS. - Yamaha Po. 10 - # 999 BONINI D. - Husqvarna Po. 15 - # 878 PEZZUTO S. - Yamaha
1 02:26.899 08:33:29.704 1 06:43.323 08:36:46.992 1 03:32.235 08:36:37.381
2 02:22.021 08:35:51.725 2 02:16.925 08:39:03.917 2 02:20.010 08:38:57.391
3 02:20.844 08:38:12.569 3 02:14.642 08:41:18.559 3 02:12.138 08:41:09.529
4 02:11.383 08:40:23.952 4 02:29.911 08:43:48.470
5 02:12.234 08:42:36.186 5 02:10.551 08:45:59.021

Fastest lap: 02:07.285
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Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day
3 02:18.192 08:41:57.051 2 02:21.448 08:37:04.243
Po. 16 - # 267 BERSANELLI E. - Yamaha
4 02:27.623 08:44:24.674 3 02:17.302 08:39:21.545
1 02:35.620 08:32:55.578
5 02:15.167 08:46:39.841 4 02:39.240 08:42:00.785
2 02:49.584 08:35:45.162
3 02:33.505 08:38:18.667 Po. 22 - # 618 TERRANEO S. - KTM Po. 28 - # 724 CANTERGIANI C. - KTM
4 02:21.849 08:40:40.516 1 05:53.927 08:39:29.935 1 02:38.918 08:33:00.627
5 02:12.459 08:42:52.975 2 02:24.870 08:41:54.805 2 06:49.415 08:39:50.042
6 02:54.373 08:45:47.348 3 02:18.677 08:44:13.482 3 02:45.795 08:42:35.837
4 02:15.680 08:46:29.162 4 02:17.376 08:44:53.213
Po. 17 - # 131 RONCAGLIA M. - KTM
1 06:20.634 08:40:12.560 Po. 23 - # 74 MURATORI F. - Suzuki Po. 29 - # 841 MORONI L. - KTM
2 02:13.348 08:42:25.908 1 03:13.470 08:36:06.834 1 02:24.017 08:34:22.393
3 02:29.635 08:44:55.543 2 02:19.990 08:38:26.824 2 02:19.653 08:36:42.046
3 03:48.924 08:42:15.748 3 02:17.558 08:38:59.604
Po. 18 - # 224 TROPEPE G. - Honda
4 02:15.945 08:44:31.693 4 02:19.233 08:41:18.837
1 02:43.459 08:33:50.880
5 03:04.318 08:44:23.155
2 02:33.532 08:36:24.412 Po. 24 - # 111 TORELLI P. - KTM
6 02:31.131 08:46:54.286
3 02:19.844 08:38:44.256 1 02:55.010 08:33:48.404
4 02:35.394 08:41:19.650 2 02:33.016 08:36:21.420 Po. 30 - # 949 CONTESSI A. - Yamaha
5 02:13.439 08:43:33.089 3 02:40.293 08:39:01.713 1 02:45.885 08:33:18.372
6 02:31.428 08:46:04.517 4 02:18.608 08:41:20.321 2 05:18.201 08:38:36.573
5 02:16.130 08:43:36.451 3 04:14.249 08:42:50.822
Po. 19 - # 481 VILLANUEVA M. - Suzuki
6 02:46.003 08:46:22.454 4 02:17.721 08:45:08.543
1 02:46.760 08:33:15.383
2 02:40.306 08:35:55.689 Po. 25 - # 303 FORATO A. - Honda Po. 31 - # 29 FROSALI L. - Yamaha
3 02:17.849 08:38:13.538 1 05:56.970 08:38:33.363 1 02:45.842 08:32:58.037
4 02:43.642 08:40:57.180 2 02:41.813 08:41:15.176 2 02:24.801 08:35:22.838
5 02:13.851 08:43:11.031 3 02:16.377 08:43:31.553 3 03:07.944 08:38:30.782
6 02:32.980 08:45:44.011 4 02:35.952 08:46:07.505 4 02:53.670 08:41:24.452
5 02:17.900 08:43:42.352
Po. 20 - # 43 D'ANGELO A. - KTM Po. 26 - # 17 SIGONI T. - KTM
6 02:52.792 08:46:35.144
1 02:32.628 08:32:33.885 1 02:39.169 08:35:46.698
2 02:16.491 08:34:50.376 2 02:20.409 08:38:07.107
3 02:14.944 08:37:05.320 3 02:43.742 08:40:50.849
4 03:59.834 08:41:05.154 4 02:18.362 08:43:09.211
5 02:17.039 08:45:26.250
Po. 21 - #52 MARINIT. - KTM
1 02:45.751 08:33:21.801 Po. 27 - # 551 BUONGIORNO M. - Honda
2 06:17.058 08:39:38.859 1 02:48.571 08:34:42.795

Fastest lap: 02:07.285
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CAMPIONATO ITALIANO MOTOCROSS MX1 - MX2

Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day
2 02:24.957 08:41:08.360
Po. 32 - # 98 PIERANTOZZI M. - TM
3 02:20.980 08:43:29.340
1 02:45.593 08:33:26.760
4 02:29.713 08:45:59.053
2 02:36.317 08:36:03.077
3 02:21.831 08:38:24.908 Po. 38 - # 385 ZENATO S. - Yamaha
4 02:20.110 08:40:45.018 1 02:57.635 08:34:14.035
5 02:43.711 08:43:28.729 2 03:05.466 08:37:19.501
6 02:18.018 08:45:46.747 3 03:07.210 08:40:26.711
Po. 33 - # 601 CIOLA F. - Suzuki
1 02:59.233 08:36:19.282
2 06:20.082 08:42:39.364
3 02:18.266 08:44:57.630
Po. 34 - # 447 COGO A. - Yamaha
1 02:49.854 08:33:04.413
2 02:32.852 08:35:37.265
3 02:25.114 08:38:02.379
4 02:59.082 08:41:01.461
5 02:19.397 08:43:20.858
6 02:33.475 08:45:54.333
Po. 35 - # 773 CROCI A. - Yamaha
1 02:53.770 08:34:17.945
2 02:31.783 08:36:49.728
3 02:43.855 08:39:33.583
4 02:32.400 08:42:05.983
5 02:19.831 08:44:25.814
6 02:47.092 08:47:12.906

Po. 36 - # 228 MATTARA G. - Husqvarna

1 04:53.328 08:36:16.034

2 02:30.488 08:38:46.522

8 02:23.689 08:41:10.211

4 02:20.246 08:43:30.457

5 03:06.779 08:46:37.236
Po. 37 - # 471 FERRARI F. - Yamaha

1 05:53.769 08:38:43.403

Fastest lap: 02:07.285
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